Saaremaa B- ja C- klassi kergejoustiku meistrivoistlused

TC 60m jooks
Emma Sagor
Senta Koplimae
Onnely Rahu

1

2

3

4, Kristiin Poopuu
5 Maria-Liisa Kuusikmaa
6

Lisette Oispuu

PC 60m jooks

1. Karl Berens

2 Ken Roosimaa
3. Raiko Péra

4 Roland Magi

TB 100m jooks

1. Elise-Maria Trei

2 Lehte Lehtoja

3 Annika Kuuskor

4. Riin Suuster

5.-6.  Kertlyn Kiil
Kristiin Nelis

7.-8.  Anna-Liisa Kark

Anna Sagor

9.-10. Triin Tnisots

Kerli Magi

11. Merilis Qunpuu

PB 100m jooks

Henrik Veskindmm
Mark Jake Buchwald
Lauri Saart

Vadim Baibuzan
David Trei

Juho Jakob Stinter
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Markus Tiitson

26.02.2006
06.05.2005
05.03.2005
17.04.2006
28.03.2005
27.09.2005

18.05.2005
22.06.2005
07.10.2005
02.03.2005

18.03.2003
22.01.2003
18.11.2004
05.08.2003
13.10.2003
04.10.2004
30.01.2004
25.01.2004
31.03.2004
19.03.2004
07.07.2004

17.01.2003
29.04.2003
16.09.2003
05.03.2004
20.09.2003
12.12.2004
29.03.2003

Mustjala LPK
KG

Leisi KK

SUG

KG

SUG

KG

Mustjala LPK
Salme PK
Leisi KK

KG

0G

Karla PK
KG

KG

sUG
Salme PK
Mustjala LPK
KG

KG
Salme PK

Salme PK
Leisi KK
KG
Salme PK
0G

0G

KG

1. juuni 2018.a., Kuressaare Staadion

tuul +1,9

8,2

8,6

8,7

9,1

9,3

9,5

tuul +2,9

7,7

8,0

8,2

8,3

eelj. tuul
13,6  +1,6
13,7  +1,4
143  +1,4
14,6  +0,6
14,7 +0,6
14,4  +1,4
15,3 +0,6
153  +1,6
15,8 +1,6
15,8 +1,4
16,6  +0,6
eelj. tuul.
11,9 +2,3
12,5 +2,3
12,3 +2,0
12,4 +2,0
12,8 +2,3
13,1  +2,3

13,8

+2,0

finaal
13,8
14,1
14,5
14,7
14,8
14,8

finaal
12,0
12,3
12,5
12,7
12,8
13,7

tuul

+1,7
+1,7
+1,7
+1,7
+1,7
+1,7

tuul

+2,7
+2,7
+2,7
+2,7
+2,7
+2,7



TC 300m jooks

1. Onnely Rahu 05.03.2005
2. Maria Heleen Kald 21.05.2005
PC 300m jooks

1. Karl Berens 18.05.2005
2. Kristofer Johannes Arula 28.10.2006
TB 300m jooks

1. Keidi Keerberg 01.12.2004
2 Lisett Alt 24.05.2004
3 Kertlyn Kiil 13.10.2003
4, Kati Saar 06.02.2004
5 Merilis Qunpuu 07.07.2004
v.a. Helena Aavik 15.05.2002
PB 300m jooks

1. Henrik Veskindmm 17.01.2003
2 Kristofer Kollo 04.06.2003
3. Ats Rosenfeld 04.01.2003
4 Juho Jakob Sinter 12.12.2004
TC 800m jooks

1. Onnely Rahu 05.03.2005
2. Maribel Remmel 01.05.2006
TB 800m jooks

1. Elise-Maria Trei 18.03.2003
2 Lisett Alt 24.05.2004
3. Anna-Liisa Kark 30.01.2004
4 Kati Saar 06.02.2004
PC 800m jooks

1. Jirgen Leppik 24.01.2006
PB 800m jooks

1. Roland Kreek 02.03.2004
2. Markus Tiitson 29.03.2003
3. Riko Toll 13.08.2003

Leisi KK
sUG

KVK

KG
Tornimae PK
KG

KG

Salme PK
Salme PK

Salme PK
0G

Leisi KK
0G

Leisi KK
sUG

KG
Tornimae PK
Salme PK
KG

Salme PK

Salme PK
KG
KG

48,3
52,3

44,6
53,7

51,5
52,4
54,6
55,4
1.01,3
51,2

43,8
44,6
45,7
50,8

2.32,6
2.49,6

2.41,5
2.47,3
3.04,5
3.04,7

3.08,5

2.27,9
2.29,1
2.29,7



4, Ats Rosenfeld 04.01.2003
5. Joonatan Johanson 11.02.2003

TC 60m tdkkejooks (12.00/7.50/68,0)
1. Emma Sagor 26.02.2006

PC 60m tokkejooks (12.50/8.00/68,0)
1. Artur Kuning 08.07.2005

2. Kaur Kurg 18.08.2005

TB 60m tdkkejooks (12.00/8.00/76,2)

1. Oona Koplimae 30.04.2003
2. Riin Suuster 05.08.2003
3. Kristina Teern 13.11.2004

PB 60m tdkkejooks (13.00/8.50/83,8)
1. Jasper Haamer 09.01.2004

TC kaugushiipe

1. Maribel Remmel 01.05.2006
2. Emma Sagor 26.02.2006
3. Maria-Liisa Kuusikmaa 28.03.2005
PC kaugushiipe

1. Karl Berens 18.05.2005
2. Artur Kuning 08.07.2005
3. Raiko Péra 07.10.2005
4, Roland Magi 02.03.2005
5. Tormi Joonatan Metsla 05.01.2005
6. Riko Robi Tamtik 24.05.2005
7. Kaur Kurg 18.08.2005
8. Jirgen Leppik 24.01.2006

Ron Sebastian Puiestee 28.04.2007

<
)

TB kaugushiipe

1. Oona Koplimae 30.04.2003
2 Elise-Maria Trei 18.03.2003
3. Eliise Vichterstein 23.07.2003
4 Lehte Lehtjoe 22.01.2003

Leisi KK
0G

Mustjala LPK

SUG
0G

KG
KG
KG

KG

sUG
Mustjala LPK
KG

KG

sUG
Salme PK
Leisi KK
0G

0G

0G
Salme PK
sUG

KG
KG
0G
0G

2.30,1
2.39,8

11,3

9,3
12,3

10,3
11,4
12,3

9,5

4.12
4.04
3.78

5.33
4.82
4.44
434
4.11
3.96
3.81
3.51
3.90

4.70
4.54
451
4.37

tuul

+1,9

tuul
+2,9
+2,9

tuul
+1,6
+1,6
+1,6

tuul

+1,9

tuul
+2,3
+1,4
+1,2

tuul
+1,3
+1,4
+0,1
+0,8
0,0
+0,5
+1,0
+1,4
+0,7

tuul
+1,6
+2,0
+0,3
+2,2
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11.
12.

v.a.

Keidi Keerberg
Anna Sagor
Lota Uussaar
Kristina Teern
Anna -Liisa Kark
Riin Suuster
Merilis Qunpuu
Annika Kuuskor
Kristiin Nelis

Hele Liise Pallas

PB kaugushiipe

1
2
3
4.
5
6

v.a.

Henrik Veskindmm
Lauri Saart

Mark Jake Buchwald
Cristo Hartdkainen
TOnn Kaspar Parn
Juho Jakob Sinter

Jasper Haamer

TC korgushiipe

1. Senta Koplimae

2. Laura-Liisa Lillemets
PC korgushiipe

1. Artur Kuning

2. Roland Magi

v.a. Karl Berens

v.a.

01.12.2004
25.01.2004
18.05.2003
13.11.2004
30.01.2004
05.08.2003
07.07.2004
18.11.2004
04.10.2004
14.10.2003

17.01.2003
16.09.2003
29.04.2003
24.01.2003
21.06.2003
12.12.2004
09.01.2004

06.05.2005
02.03.2005

08.07.2005
02.03.2005
18.05.2005

Ron Sebastian Puiestee 28.04.2007

TB korgushiipe

1.

2
3.
4

Eliise Vichterstein
Keidi Keerberg
Hele Liise Pallas

Aristel Toomjarv

PB korgushiipe

1.
2.

Jasper Haamer

Kristofer Kollo

23.07.2003
01.12.2004
14.10.2003
07.11.2003

29.01.2004
04.06.2003

KG

Mustjala LPK
Salme PK

KG

Salme PK

KG

Salme PK
Karla PK
sUG

0G

Salme PK

KG

Leisi KK

0G
Tornimae PK
0G

KG

KG
KG

sUG
Leisi KK
KG

SUG

oG
KG
oG
KG

KG
0G

4.34
4.18
4.07
3.69
3.45
3.43
3.24
3.01
NM

3.64

5.41
5.17
5.00
4.62
4.55
3.97
5.02

1.40
1.35

1.45
1.40
1.40
1.20

1.45
1.40
1.25
1.20

1.60
1.55

+0,8
+1,1
+0,6
+2,1
+1,0
+1,3
+0,5
0,0

+1,5

tuul
+2,2
+1,1
+0,0
+0,9
+0,4
+0,8
0,0



Roland Kreek
David Trei

TC pallivise

1.

2
3.
4

Senta Koplimae
Kristin Poopuu
Maria Heleen Kald

Triinu-Liis Heinmets

PC pallivise
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Ken Roosimaa

Tormi Joonatan Metsla

Raiko Para

Karl Gunapuu
Riko Robi Tamtik
Kaur Kurg
Jurgen Leppik
Artur Kuning

Karl Berens

TB odavise (400g)

1.

2
3
4.
5

Pilleliis Leemet
Lota Uussaar
Aveli Kane

Hele Liise Pallas

Oona Koplimae

PB odavise (600g)

1.
2.

Mark Jake Buchwald

Ranel Parnpuu

TB kuulitouge (3kg)

1
2
3
4.
5
6

Lehte Lehtjoe
Karmen Ehanurm
Lota Uussaar
Hele Liise Pallas
Aveli Kane

Kristina Teern

02.03.2004
20.09.2003

06.05.2005
17.04.2006
21.05.2005
19.03.2005

22.06.2005
05.01.2005
07.10.2005
27.04.2005
24.05.2005
18.08.2005
24.01.2006
08.07.2005
18.05.2005

15.02.2003
18.05.2003
12.01.2003
14.10.2003
30.04.2003

29.04.2003
04.09.2003

22.01.2003
14.04.2004
18.05.2003
14.10.2003
12.01.2003
13.11.2004

Salme PK
0G

KG

SUG

SUG
Salme PK

Mustjala LPK
0G

Salme PK
0G

0G

0G

Salme PK
SUG

KG

Karla PK
Salme PK
Leisi KK
0G

KG

Leisi KK
Leisi KK

0G

sUG
Salme PK
0G

Leisi KK
KG

1.45
1.40

41.08
35.44
26.32
20.29

61.81
52.49
52.30
51.43
48.27
47.39
46.98
41.95
42.37

30.05
27.09
20.42
20.36
20.27

34.38
24.89

9.56
9.34
8.68
8.08
7.83
7.21



PB kuulitouge (4kg)

1 Jasper Haamer 09.01.2004
2 Ranel Parnpuu 04.09.2003
3 Mikk Nahkur 12.05.2003
4. Kristofer Kollo 04.06.2003
5 David Trei 20.09.2003
6 Vadim Baibuzan 05.03.2004
TB kettaheide (0,75kg)

1. Karmen Ehanurm 14.04.2004
2 Aveli Kane 12.01.2003
3 Eliise Vichterstein 23.07.2003
4, Oona Koplimae 30.04.2003
5 Kristina Teern 13.11.2004
PB kettaheide (1kg)

1. Markus Truu 03.01.2003
2 Ranel Parnpuu 04.09.2003
3. Lauri Saart 16.09.2003
4 Markus Tiitson 29.03.2003
v.a. Jasper Haamer 09.01.2004
PC teivashiipe

1. Kristofer Johannes Arula

PB teivashiipe

1. Jasper Haamer 09.01.2004 KG

Peakohtunik: Andres Laide

KG

Leisi KK
Karla PK
oG

oG
Salme PK

sUG
Leisi KK
0G

KG

KG

KG
Leisi KK
KG
KG
KG

28.10.2006 KVK

3.01 PB

12.08
10.84
10.78
10.14
9.24
8.44

24.68
18.96
18.51
20.35
19.91

35.34
30.16
25.93
20.61
36.04

141



